
HOLIDAY LIST 2024-25 

 

11th  April -Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday * 

14th April - Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  

21st April - Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

1st May - Wednesday International Worker's Day Holiday 

8th May - Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti Holiday 

23rd May  - Thursday Buddha Purnima Holiday 

8th- 30th June - SUMMER BREAK 

13th July Saturday - Bhanu Bhakta Jayanti Holiday 

17th July Wednesday  -Muharram Holiday 

19th August Monday - Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

26th August Monday - Janamastami Holiday 

16th September Monday - Fateh Doaz Daham Holiday 

17th September Tuesday - Biswakarma Puja Holiday 

2nd October Wednesday - Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

9th - 20th October - DURGA PUJA HOLIDAY 

31st October - 10th November- KALI PUJA/DIWALI/BHAI   

                                                          TIKA/CHHAT PUJA HOLIDAYS 

15th November Friday - Guru Nanak Jayanti  



Holiday 22nd December - 5th January - WINTER BREAK 

 

12th January - Sunday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti Holiday 

23rd January -Thursday Birthday of Netaji Subash Chandra  

Bose Holiday 

26th January - Sunday Republic Day Holiday 

2nd February - Sunday Swaraswati Puja Holiday 

26th February - Wednesday Maha Shivratri Holiday 

15th March - Saturday SESSION BREAK AFTER 11:30AM 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 


